Graz, 6.10.2018

Steirische Meisterschaften und Steirische Kinder und Jugendmeisterschaften

Event 11
06.10.2018 - 12:00

Women, 200m Surface

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank Name

Steirische Meisterschaften
1. SEBROS, Lisa

Offene Klasse

[

UNGER, Eva Maria
DEUSCH, Anna Lena
BERNHAUS, Lea
BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia
LEIRICH, Vanessa
HEINZE, Alina
REBBAPRAGADA, G.
SEBROS, Lisa
SYLEJMANI, Alina
10. AHMEDOSKI, Inci
11. ZINSCHITZ, Verena
12. HOLLE, Victoria
13. GIMESI, Sara

14. WOINAR, Julia
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Club Time
USTC Graz 2:10.28
Dolphins 1:40.77
Dolphins 1:45.70
Dolphins 1:54.13
Dolphins 1:56.77
Dolphins 1:56.96
Dolphins 1:59.45
SpeedFish 2:06.84
USTC Graz 2:10.28
SpeedFish 2:10.79
SpeedFish 2:14.05
SpeedFish 2:14.76
SpeedFish 2:17.43
SpeedFish 2:17.81
SpeedFish 2:20.92

Ti.behind

+4.93
+13.36
+16.00
+16.19
+18.68
+26.07
+29.51
+30.02
+33.28
+33.99
+36.66
+37.04
+40.15

Pts

50m

28.67

23.28
24.45
25.45
27.56
27.57
26.79
28.21
28.67
27.74
3155
30.19
31.80
32.49
32.02

100m 150m 200m

33.80 3643 3138

25.21 2610 26.18
26.01 2735 27.89
28.39 3034 29.95
30.26 3091 28.04
3050 3059 2830
30.08 3164 3094
31.82 3392 3289
3380 3643 3138
3393 3623 3289
3423 3411 3416
3436 3642 3379
34.79 3642 3442
34.92 36.12 34.28
36.28 37.03 3559

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien

www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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